
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
15 

151 
74 
92 
63 
22 
29 

199 
276 
171 
111 
38 
70 

166 
33 
99 
68 

116 

Name 
Maximus Unt 
Elias Johansson Åkerlund 
Måns Lööf 
Tim Sköld 
Konstantinos Mavratzotis 
Ludvig Nebréus 
Evelina Dahlgren 
Cedric Holmbom 
Kristofer Kauniste 
Oskar Wiik 
Ralf Norell 
Carl Falkman 
Jacob Daragheh 
James Holmbom (D) 
Nils Lagerström 
Lucas Ohlson 
Liam Eklund (D) 
Vincent Cedergren 

Diff 

0.262 
0.292 
0.425 
0.487 
0.489 
0.499 
0.579 
0.663 
0.687 
0.962 
1.239 
1.453 
1.556 
2.213 
2.343 
2.792 
3.402 

Best Tm 
34.315 
34.577 
34.607 
34.740 
34.802 
34.804 
34.814 
34.894 
34.978 
35.002 
35.277 
35.554 
35.768 
35.871 
36.528 
36.658 
37.107 
37.717 

Klubb 
KAK Motorsport 
Rasbo MK 
Linköpings MS 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Katrineholms KS 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Enköpings MK 
SHRA Sundsvall 
Rasbo MK 
KAK Motorsport 
Borlänge MK 
Borlänge MK 
Järfälla MK 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Linköpings MS 
Södertälje KRC 
SMK Västerås Karting 
SMK Örebroavdelning 

Anmälare 
Sjöberg Racing Team 
J:son Motorsport 
OKM Konsult 

JB Racing 
Parolin Sverige 

Tegnelius Motor AB 
Tegnelius Motor AB 
Parolin Sverige 

Tegnelius Motor AB 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-06-01 09:21:53 

Maria Johansson 

Michael Palm 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr 

MKR 3 SMK Västerås Söndag 
Junior 125  

Träning 2 Grupp 2 

Practice (9:00 Time) started at 9:04:49 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2025-06-01 09:05 


