



MKR 3 SMK Västerås Söndag

Sorted on best lap time

Junior 125

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km

Träning 2 Grupp 2

2025-06-01 09:05

Practice (9:00 Time) started at 9:04:49

Pos	No.	Name	Diff	Best Tm	Klubb	Anmälare	Comment
1	15	Maximus Unt		34.315	KAK Motorsport	Sjöberg Racing Team	
2	151	Elias Johansson Åkerlund	0.262	34.577	Rasbo MK	J:son Motorsport	
3	74	Måns Lööf	0.292	34.607	Linköpings MS	OKM Konsult	
4	92	Tim Sköld	0.425	34.740	SMK Örebroavdelning		
5	63	Konstantinos Mavratzotis	0.487	34.802	Katrineholms KS		
6	22	Ludvig Nebréus	0.489	34.804	SMK Västerås Karting	JB Racing	
7	29	Evelina Dahlgren	0.499	34.814	Enköpings MK	Parolin Sverige	
8	199	Cedric Holmbom	0.579	34.894	SHRA Sundsvall		
9	276	Kristofer Kauniste	0.663	34.978	Rasbo MK	Tegnelius Motor AB	
10	171	Oskar Wiik	0.687	35.002	KAK Motorsport	Tegnelius Motor AB	
11	111	Ralf Norell	0.962	35.277	Borlänge MK	Parolin Sverige	
12	38	Carl Falkman	1.239	35.554	Borlänge MK		
13	70	Jacob Daragheh	1.453	35.768	Järfälla MK	Tegnelius Motor AB	
14	166	James Holmbom (D)	1.556	35.871	SMK Örebroavdelning		
15	33	Nils Lagerström	2.213	36.528	Linköpings MS		
16	99	Lucas Ohlson	2.343	36.658	Södertälje KRC		
17	68	Liam Eklund (D)	2.792	37.107	SMK Västerås Karting		
18	116	Vincent Cedergren	3.402	37.717	SMK Örebroavdelning		